Testing Schedule Spring 2017

Grades 7 & 8
Monday April 17 Tuesday April 18 Wed April 19 Thursday April 20 Friday April 21
Grade 7 ELA SS Make Ups ELA
Cromie/Griffiths Part 1 9:05-10:30 (85) Field Test 9:15-10:05 (50) SPED Part 3 9:05-9:55 (50)
ELA ELA
Part 2 -10:40-11:30 (50) Part 4 10:05-10:50
(45)
Grade?7 ELA SS Make Ups ELA
Reis/Ross Part 1 9:05-10:30 (85) Field Test 9:15-10:05 (50) | SPED Part 3 9:05-9:55 (50)
ELA ELA
Part 2 -10:40-11:30 (50) Part 4 10:05-10:50
(45)
Grade 8 ELA SS Make Ups ELA
Preswood/Berglund | Part 1 9:05-10:30 (85) Field Test 9:15-10:05 (50) | SPED Part 3 9:05-9:55 (50)
ELA ELA
Part 2 -10:40-11:30 (50) Part 4 10:05-10:50
(45)
Grade 8 ELA SS Make Ups ELA
Weems/Noel Part 1 9:05-10:30 (85) Field Test 9:15-10:05 (50) | SPED Part 3 9:05-9:55 (50)
ELA ELA
Part 2 -10:40-11:30 (50) Part 4 10:05-10:50
(45)




Monday April 24 Tuesday April 25 Wed April 26 Thursday April 27 Friday April 28
Grade 7 Math Science Make Ups Make Ups INSERVICE
Cromie/Griffiths Part 1 9:05-9:45 (40) Part 1 9:05-9:53 (48) SPED SPED

Part 2 9:55-10:25 (30)
Part 3 10:30-11:25 (55)

Part 2 10:05-10:52 (47)

Grade 7
Reis/Ross & Borden

Math

Part 1 9:05-9:45 (40)
Part 2 9:55-10:25 (30)
Part 3 10:30-11:25 (55)
Ross

Science

Part 1 9:05-9:53 (48)
Part 2 10:05-10:52 (47)
Borden

Grade 8
Preswood/Berglund

Math

Part 1 9:05-9:45 (40)
Part 2 9:55-10:25 (30)
Part 3 10:30-11:25 (55)

Science
Part 1 9:05-9:53 (48)
Part 2 10:05-10:52 (47)

Grade 8
Weems/Noel

Math

Part 1 9:05-9:45 (40)
Part 2 9:55-10:25 (30)
Part 3 10:30-11:25 (55)

Science
Part 1 9:05-9:53 (48)
Part 2 10:05-10:52 (47)




